PRELIMINARY LOCAL STORM REPORT...SUMMARY
NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE ALBANY NY
744 PM EDT SUN JUN 23 2013

.. TIME. ..
..DATE. ..

0335 PM
06/23/2013

0435 PM
06/23/2013

0525 PM
06/23/2013

0525 PM
06/23/2013

0525 PM
06/23/2013

0528 PM
06/23/2013

0536 PM
06/23/2013

0539 PM
06/23/2013

...EVENT... ...CITY LOCATION... ...LAT.LON...
...MAG.... . .COUNTY LOCATION..ST.. ...SOURCE....

. .REMARKS. .

FLASH FLOOD KAST BRIDGE 43.07N 74.99W

HERKIMER NY TRAINED SPOTTER

ROUTE 28 CLOSED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING

FLASH FLOOD FAIRFIELD

HERKIMER NY

43.14N 74.91wW
TRAINED SPOTTER

ROADS WASHED OUT DUE TO FLASH FLOODING

FLASH FLOOD HERKIMER

HERKIMER NY

43.03N 74.99W
EMERGENCY MNGR

MULTIPLE ROADS HAVE BEEN WASHED OUT
FLOODING

DUE TO FLASH

FLASH FLOOD MIDDLEVILLE

HERKIMER NY

43.14N 74.97wW
EMERGENCY MNGR

MULTIPLE ROADS HAVE BEEN WASHED OUT
FLOODING

DUE TO FLASH

FLASH FLOOD KAST BRIDGE

HERKIMER NY

43.07N 74.99W
EMERGENCY MNGR

HOMES FLOODED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING

FLASH FLOOD 1 NW EAST SCHUYLER

HERKIMER NY

43.06N
FACEBOOK

75.08W

ROAD WASHED OUT DUE TO FLASH FLOODING AT ROUTE 5 AND
MILLERS GROVE ROAD

FLASH FLOOD FRANKFORT 43.04N 75.07wW
HERKIMER NY WKTV

SOUTHSIDE ROAD CLOSED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING

FLASH FLOOD HERKIMER 43.03N 74.99W
HERKIMER NY DEPT OF HIGHWAYS

NYDOT REPORTS ROUTE 28 CLOSED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING AND
DEBRIS IN ROADWAY



0545 PM FLASH FLOOD LITTLE FALLS 43.05N 74.86W
06/23/2013 HERKIMER NY DEPT OF HIGHWAYS

NYDOT REPORTS ROUTE 169 CLOSED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING

&&

EVENT NUMBER ALY1300221 ALY1300229 ALY1300222 ALY1300223 ALY1300224
ALY1300225 ALY1300226 ALY1300228 ALY1300227
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