PRELIMINARY LOCAL STORM REPORT...SUMMARY NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE ALBANY NY 744 PM EDT SUN JUN 23 2013

DEBRIS IN ROADWAY

TIME DATE	EVENT MAG REMARKS	CITY LOCATION		
0335 PM 06/23/2013	FLASH FLOOD	KAST BRIDGE HERKIMER	NY	43.07N 74.99W TRAINED SPOTTER
	ROUTE 28 CLOSED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING			
0435 PM 06/23/2013		FAIRFIELD HERKIMER		
	ROADS WASHED OUT DUE TO FLASH FLOODING			
0525 PM 06/23/2013	FLASH FLOOD	HERKIMER HERKIMER	NY	43.03N 74.99W EMERGENCY MNGR
	MULTIPLE ROADS HA	AVE BEEN WASHED OUT	DUE '	ro flash
0525 PM 06/23/2013	FLASH FLOOD	MIDDLEVILLE HERKIMER	NY	43.14N 74.97W EMERGENCY MNGR
	MULTIPLE ROADS HAVE BEEN WASHED OUT DUE TO FLASH FLOODING			
0525 PM 06/23/2013	FLASH FLOOD	KAST BRIDGE HERKIMER	NY	43.07N 74.99W EMERGENCY MNGR
	HOMES FLOODED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING			
0528 PM 06/23/2013		1 NW EAST SCHUYLER HERKIMER		
	ROAD WASHED OUT DUE TO FLASH FLOODING AT ROUTE 5 AND MILLERS GROVE ROAD			
0536 PM 06/23/2013	FLASH FLOOD	FRANKFORT HERKIMER	NY	43.04N 75.07W WKTV
	SOUTHSIDE ROAD CLOSED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING			
0539 PM 06/23/2013	FLASH FLOOD	HERKIMER HERKIMER		43.03N 74.99W DEPT OF HIGHWAYS
	NYDOT REPORTS ROUTE 28 CLOSED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING AND			

0545 PM FLASH FLOOD LITTLE FALLS 43.05N 74.86W HERKIMER NY DEPT OF HIGHWAYS

NYDOT REPORTS ROUTE 169 CLOSED DUE TO FLASH FLOODING

& &

EVENT NUMBER ALY1300221 ALY1300229 ALY1300222 ALY1300223 ALY1300224 ALY1300225 ALY1300226 ALY1300228 ALY1300227

\$\$